

**5# Waffle Chips Joy vendor# 860:**

**Pack Size 5 lbs. Waffle Chips WC035FS**

**INGREDIENTS:** Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Sugar, Molasses, Contains 2% or less of: Vegetable Shortening (Soybean and/or Palm Oil), Soy Lecithin, Oat Fiber, Salt, Natural Flavor.

**Contains: Wheat, Soy.**

**INGREDIENTES:**

Harina de Trigo Enriquecida Blanqueada (Harina de Trigo, Niacina, Hierro Reducido, Mononitrato de Tiamina, Riboflavina, Ácido Fólico), Azúcar, Melaza, Contiene 2% o Menos de: Manteca Vegetal (Aceite de Soya y/o Palma), Lecitina de Soya, Fibra de Avena, Sal, Sabor Natural.

**Contiene: Trigo, Soya**

**Sugar Cone Sampler 76mm Joy vendor# 52710:**

**PACK SIZE** | Food Service 800 ct.

INGREDIENT & ALLERGEN STATEMENTS	
US	Ingredients: Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Brown Sugar, Contains 2% or less of: Canola Oil and/or Palm Oil and/or Soybean Oil, Oat Fiber, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Natural Flavor. Contains: Wheat, Soy
US Spanish	Ingredientes: Harina de Trigo Enriquecida Blanqueada (Harina de Trigo, Niacina, Hierro Reducido, Mononitrato de Tiamina, Riboflavina, Ácido Fólico), Azúcar Morena, Contiene 2% o menos de: Aceite de Canola y/o Aceite de Palma y/o Aceite de Soya, Fibra de Avena, Sal, Lecitina de Soya, Sabor Natural. Contiene: Trigo, Soya